
COOKIES
brown butter choc chip

oatmeal raisin

$3.50

MACARONS
$ 3.00

or 
2/$5

CINNAMON ROLLS $ 6.00

SCONE
cranberry & orange

$4.00

MUMPEG’S BANANA
BREAD

$7.00

APPLE UPSIDE DOWN
CAKE

$5.00

SPINACH ARTICHOKE
PASTRY 

$6.00

QUICHE $8.00

ASSORTED DAILY PASTRIES Asstd.

HARVEST SALAD
farrow & arugula salad with

roasted vegetables & maple

vinaigrette

$ 13.00

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
oven roasted chicken, house

made croutons, fried capers,

caesar dressing

$ 13.00

GODDESS CHICKEN CLUB
oven roasted chicken, bacon,

lettuce, green goddess aioli

on sourdough bread

$14.00

PARFAIT
yogurt, house made granola,

blueberry compote w/poached

pears

$8.00

SOUP $7.00

LP BACON EGG & CHEESE
bacon, cheddar, egg, garlic

aioli served on a house made

biscuit 

$ 12.00

ROASTED PORK SANDWICH
pork, provolone, long hots &

shishito peppers, garlic aioli

on a ciabatta roll

$14.00

AVOCADO TOAST
avocado mash, pickled red

onion, feta, herbs, spiced 

nuts & chili oil served on

sourdough bread 

$12.00

RICOTTA TOAST
whipped ricotta, fig jam,

pistachio, crispy prosciutto,

herbs served on sourdough

bread

$12.00
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MATCHA LATTE
12 oz.

16 oz.

$ 5.00
$ 5.75

CHAI LATTE
12 oz.

16 oz.

$ 5.00
$ 5.50

CAFE MOCHA
12 oz.

16 oz.

$ 5.00
$ 5.75

ESPRESSO 
single

double

$ 2.00
$ 3.00

AMERICANO
12 oz.

16 oz.

$ 4.25
$ 5.25

CORTADO $ 4.00

FLAT WHITE
18 oz.

$ 4.25

CAPPUCINO
12 oz. $ 4.25

LATTE
12 oz.

16 oz.

$ 4.50
$ 5.25

ICED LATTE
12 oz.

16 oz.

$ 4.50
$ 5.25

ESPRESSO MACCHIATTO $ 3.75
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REGULAR
12 oz.

16 oz.

$ 3.00
$ 3.50

DECAF
12 oz.

16 oz.

$ 3.00
$ 3.50

FLAVORS
vanilla, irish cream,

toffee nut, cinnamon

bun, brown sugar

$ 0.75

CARAMEL SAUCE $ 1.00

PUMPKIN SAUCE $ 1.00
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PEPPERMINT MOCHA
12 oz.

16 oz.

$ 4.75
$ 5.75

COOKIE BUTTER CHAI
12 oz.

16 oz.

$ 5.00
$ 5.75

S’MORE LATTE
12 oz.

16 oz.

$ 5.00
$ 5.75

PEPPERMINT HONEY TEA
STEAMER
12 oz.

16 oz.

$ 4.25
$ 5.00

GOLDEN MILK LATTE
12 oz.

16 oz.

$ 5.00
$ 5.50

COLD BREW WITH
CINNAMON COLD FOAM 
12 oz.

16 oz.

$ 4.75
$ 5.25

POT OF TEA
english breakfast,

ceylon decaf, earl grey,

chamomile, green tea,

summer mint

$ 6.00

HOMEMADE ICED TEA
earl grey, orange, mint,

whole harmony's  

organic elderberry

syrup

$ 4.25
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SHANE’S
CONFECTIONARY
HOT COCOA
cinnamon & chill 8 oz.

signature 8 oz.

$ 3.25
$ 3.25


